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ORTHODESIGNERS, PLLC CONSULTING SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE

SERVICE FEE
Virtual Case Review Consultation $199
In-Person Case Review Consultation $349
Orthodontic Consultation Report $139
Virtual Live ClinCheck Review $209 — (S49 for refinement review)
Aligner Prescription Service — Standard $179 — (S39 for refinement review)
Aligner Prescription Report with ClinCheck $309
OrthoAligner Kit — Comprehensive Case* $1399 + shipping/handling
OrthoAligner Kit — Limited Case $989 + shipping/handling
OrthoDesigners Academy Lectures (refer to academy brochure/handbook)
OrthoDesigners Academy Workshops (refer to academy brochure/handbook)

$989 per case with 5 case minimum
-- Total: $4,945 for full day package
Personalized Coaching —add’l beyond 5 $989 per case beyond the 5 case minimum
$399 per month per doctor
* 12-month minimum required
$499 per month per doctor
* 12-month minimum required
$989 per month per doctor
VIP Membership * 12-month minimum required
* any add’l coaching session: $989/case

Personalized Coaching Service

Priority Plan Membership

Priority Plan Plus Membership

* OrthoAligner Kit — Comprehensive Case: cases requiring 12+ trays/arch
(case is considered comprehensive if at least 1 arch requires 12 or more trays)

ORTHODESIGNERS, PLLC CLINICAL SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE

** Fees are determined on a case-by-case basis based on treatment complexity **



